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- Feuerwaffen -

Freie Pistole - Sportpistole - Standardpistole - .357 Mag

Vorname

Gerhard
Heinz
Michael
Wolfgang

Gerhard
Michael

Gerhard
Michael

Gerhard
Michael

Nachname

Bischoff
Hasch
Regenstein
Glodek

Bischoff
Regenstein

Bischoff
Regenstein

Bischoff
Regenstein

Waffe

Freie Pistole
Freie Pistole
Freie Pistole
Freie Pistole

Sportpistole
Sportpistole

.357 Mag
.357 Mag

StandPi
StandPi

Disziplin

M/W  SPO
m 2.20
m 2.20
m 2.20
m 2.20
m 2.40
m 2.40
m 2.55
m 2.55
m 2.60
m 2.60

Klasse Ergebnis

16
16
12
16

16
12

16
12

16
12

469,0
4470

500,0

295,0

483,0

VM Platz
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